
AN A.
,s{\
LEAD PROFESSIOXATS

6 White Dove Ct. Lakewood NJ 08701
Tel- (732)668-9078 Fax - (732)358_0j.68

Cert # 00407A Cert # 00430E
Asb # 01.ZAO

L1,/28/2022

Re: 912 South Avenue, plainfield, N.i, 07062

To whom it may concern,

lve have sampled the drinking u''ater at the above property for Leaci . please note the FecieralAction for lead is I5 ug/l (.ppb).

All rcsults rvere found to be berow the action rer.el

Feel Free to contact us with any questions.

Ariel Kinsbursky
732-668-9A78



30105 Beverly Road
Romulus, Ml 48174
Ph: 734-629-8161 ; Fax: 734-629-8431

certificate of Analysis: Lead ln Drinking water by EpA Method 200.5

Client : AAA Lead Professionals

6 White Dove Coud

Lakewood, NJ 08701

Attn : Joseph Perlstein

Phone; 732-668-9078

Email : joe@aaaleadpro.com

Fax :

AAT Project: 859468

Sampling Date : 11/21/2022

Date Received : 1112312022

Date Analyzed : 11 1251202?

Date Repo(ed : 1112812022

WSSN :
Client Project 912 SOUTH AVE PLAINFIELD i Coilected By: ARIEL KINSBURSKY

Project Location : 912 SOUTH AVE PLATNFIELD NJ

Sample lD Client Code Sample Description Collection Results Lead Reporting
Time mg/L (ppm) Limit

Pb
Threshold

Purpose

7988738 912-1 BATHRM 1 SINK 1 SAMPLE 1 NA <0.0020 0.0020 Below

7988739 912-2 BATHRM 1 SINK 1 SAMPLE 2 NA <0.0020 0.0020 Below

79887 4A 912-3 KIT SINK 2 SAMPLE 1 NA 0.0075 0.0020 Below

7988741 912-4 KIT SINK 2 SAMPLE 2 NA <0.0020 0.0020 Below

79887 42 s12-5 KIT SINK 3 SAMPLE 1 NA 0.0025 0.0020 Below

7988743 91 2-6 KIT SINK 3 SAMPLE 2 NA <0.0020 0.0020 Below

79887 41 912-7 BATHRM 2 SINK 4 SAMPLE 1 NA 0 <0.0020 0.0020 Below

7988745 912-8 BATHRM 2 SINK 4 SAMPLE 2 NA 4.0024 0.0020 Below

7988746 912-9 BATHRM 3 SINK 5 SAMPLE 1 NA <0.0020 0.0020 Below

7988747 912-10 BATHRM 3 SINK 5 SAMPLE 2 NA <0.0020 0.0020 Below

7988748 s12-11 BATHRM 3 SINK 6 SAMPLE 1 NA 0 <0.0020 0.0020 Below

7988749 olr 1" BATHRM 3 SINK 6 SAMPLE 2 NA <0.0020 0.0020 Below

7988750 912-13 BATHRM 4 SINK 7 SAMPLE 1 NA <0.0020 0.0020 Below

7988751 912-14 BATHRM 4 SINK 7 SAMPLE 2 NA <0.0020 0.0020 Below

7988752 912-15 BATHRM 5 SINK 8 SAMPLE 1 NA <0.0020 0.0020 Below

lpp.l).
FDr irue va[]er assumo l2r.l.nr6.,,it n-,'..

p!rsuanltoAAT LLCcurrentteanxandco.driionsofsale,lnclucingtheccnlpany,sstarldaadvran.aniyandirmrt.lt:cnofliattil,typ.cvisions 
Analy:ica:

resrrts relate tc the sampies as received by the lah. AnI will not assume any liabrl lr or responsrbrirty Itr the ntanier ri whroh lhs results are used or

Rcp()iJucti.,n ol thrs doc!mont olhor thail rf tas entrR)iy is not authorizdai byAAT. LLC Samples are siored.rr t5 days iolitirrnq r{,rpon dale

FDr irue values assume (2) srgnrflcant lloures. ,{AT rntefl-rl SoP S230. The rnethod and baf:h CC are acc4ptltblc !ntess dthcr,ryrse stated
EPA Regul.rlory Li.lrs. ir 015 mgtL for pb and j.3 firq/L tof a:!

NY State DOH ELAP - Lab lD # 11864. Michigan State Lab # 9996
Date printed: 11l2A2A?2 AAT prolect: 859468
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Sample ID Client Code Sample Description Collection
Time

Results Lead
mg/L (ppm)

Purpose Reporting
Limit

Pb
Threshold

7988753 912-16 BATHRM 5 SINK S SAMPLE 2 NA <0.0020 0.0020 Below
7988754 912-17 BATHRM 5 SINK 9 SAMPLE 1 NA <0.0020 0.0020 Below
7988755 91 2-1 8 BATHRM 5 SINK 9 SAMPLE 2 NA <0.0020 0.0020 Below
7988756 912-19 BATHRM 6 SINK IO SAMPLE

1
NA 0.a024 0.0020 Below

79887s7 912-20 BATHRM 6 SINK 1O SAMPLE
2 NA <0.0020 0.0020 Below

7988758 Q1 )-) 1 BATHRM 7 SINK 11 SAMPLE 1 NA <0.0020 0.0020 Below
7988759 912-22 BATHRM TSINK 11 SAMPLE 2 NA <0,0020 0.0020 Below
7988760 912-23 BATHRM 7 SINK 12 SAMPLE

1 NA 0.0045 0.0020 Below
7988761 912-24 BATHRM 7 SINK 12 SAMPLE

2 NA 0 <0.0020 0.0020 Below
7988762 912-2s BATHRM 8 SINK 12 SAMPLE

1 NA 0.0035 0.0020 Below
7988763 912-26 BATHRM 8 SINK 13 SAMPLE

2 NA 0 <0.0020 0.0020 Below

Analyst Sigrrature "- 
';' . '. 1.. '- '" ,/.dde. .i .'

."' -..*ffi 1.*4itli':*E''1 3 4.- -

Joseph Kenwabikise

../.)
... ,4t z:'- 'Zachary St Jolrn

fll^1,"''""""n 
N/A: t(olAla'|libie *, '

iill,'ffil}1ilil',1.'r',ltJJ,iii]il;'lj; 1"I;i,',';'J:;:t 
.r.0 rhe msrhcd and Dar':rr .rc are acc4prabrc uniess orhctu se sra,s.,

Tlrc iaooraloy cperat-oa r r",rri,J rirt, Nf, AC guirjelirres anrt h(rrjs a(xreditatiopilBua,r ro AAr LLc currenr terms and co.dir ons or sare, incruairq irre ;;;;;,# .H#X_51;?,ij, il,ili,j,l,l,i,iJ; ffi;:Jil:: :\li1i::],-,,restiits 
'elale lc lhi sampies as re'erved bv lne lar':. Ant u r ror a,rlr-u 

"nri*",r,r . ,espons,t rrty icr tie nr;;;;; ;;;,* the resuris are used or

NY Stare DoH ELAp _ Lab lD # 11864. Michigan srare Lab # 9996
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30105 Beverly Road
Romulus, Ml 48174
Ph: 734-629-8161; Fax: 734-629-8431

To AAA Lead Professionals

6 White Dove Court

Lakewood NJ 08ZOj

Attn : Joseph perlstein

Project Location : g1Z SOUTH AVE

AAT Project: 859468

Client Project: 9.12 SOUTH AVE pLAtNFtELD I
DateReported : 1112812022

Email: joe@aaaleadpro.com

Phone : 732-668-9028

PLAINFiELD NJ

Sample CIient Code Analysis Requested Completed Analyst
7988738

7988739

7588740

7988741

7988742

7988743

7988741

79887 45

7988746

7988747

79887 48

7988749

7"q88750

79887 51

7988752

7988753

7988754

7988755

7988756

7988757

7988758

7988759

7988760

798876 1

7988762

7988763

912-1

912-2

912-3

9124

ot, r

912-t3

912-7

912-8

ql r-q

912-10

91?-11

912-12

912-13

912-14

912-15

912-16

912-17

912-18

01? 10

912-20

912-21

Q1r_')')

Q1r-)a

912-24

912-25

912-26

Pb/Cu in Dnnking Water

PbiCu in Drinking Water

PbtCu in Drinking Water

Pb/Cu jn Drinking Water

Pb/Cu in Drinking Water

Pb/Cu in Drinkjng Water

Pb/Cu in Drinking Water

Pb/Cu in Drinking Water

PbiCu in Drinking Water

PbiCu in Drinkina Water

Pbicu in Drinhjng Water

Pb/Cu in Dnnking Water

PbiCu jn Drinking Water

PblCLr in Drrnking Water

PbiCu jn Drinking \,l/ater

Pblcu in Drinkinq Water

PbiCu in Drinking Water

Pb/Cu in Drinking Water

PbiCu in Drinking \,Vater

PblCu in Drinking Water

PbiCu in Drinkrng Water

PbiCu in Drinking Water

PbiCu in Drinking Water

Pbicu ln Drjnking Water

PbiCu in Drinking Water

Pbicu in Drinking Water

11t25t2022

11t25/2A22

11t25t2022

11i25/2022

11t25t2a22

11t25t2022

11t25t2022

11i25/2022

11t25/2022

11i25t20?2

11128t2022

11t28t2022

11t28t2022

11t28t2022

11i28t2022

11i28t2022

11t28t2022

11t2812022

11t28t2022

11i28t2022

11t28t2022

11t28t2022

11i28t2022

11t28t2022

11i28i2022

11t2812022

Joseph Kenwabikise

Joseph Kenwabikise

Joseph Kenvrabikise

Joseph Kenwabikise

Joseph Kenwabjkise

Joseph Kenwabikise

Joseph Kenwabikise

Joseph Kenwabikise

Joseph Kenr,.rabikise

Joseph Kenwabikise

Zachary St John

Zachary St John

Zachary St John

Zachary St John

Zaohary St John

Zachary St John

Zachary St John

Zachary St John

Zachary St John

Zachary St John

Zachary St John

Zachary St John

Zachary St John

Zachary St John

Zachary St John

Zachary St John

Jff:..jii;}:i1jTl;:;.]:l,':Ij]-.]div]gUalorcntlty1cw.,,.,i

AIHA LAP- Lab tD #100986, Ny State DOH ELAP _Lab ID #11864,
Date Printed 11i28t2}22 3:25ptv1 AAT

Stafe of Ohio- Lab tD it 10042

ProJect: 859468
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Reviewed By
Elyse Bidle

euality Assurance Coordinator

,..,,."o,{"s.3-

;;:;::,::. ln li:,lj;;;i;;1'',;,.,;;;";"1:;v...r,rnvrre.eradi,.rs,",n""r,,,,n.n",]llr"lof i{snre')t,ec.-.,r-i 
"r-"r,i,"''rrelco:cnirdc,rral 

d'";;;;;ffi-
i)r. please n.,rir, AAT,r,rrredrarery ,,r,rriii,',1-"n 

noti'ie''l that anv disseninatrcn. dislribution cr cop.vrrg

AIHALAP,LabtD#100986,NyStateDOHELAP_LablD#1t864,StareofOhio- 
LabtD#10042Date Printecj. j1t2AtZO22 3:2SplV1 

AAT project: 859468
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