

## 6 White Dove Ct. Lakewood NJ 08701 Tel- (732)668-9078 Fax – (732)358-0168 Cert # 00407A Cert # 00430E Asb # 01200

11/28/2022

Re: 912 South Avenue, Plainfield, NJ, 07062

To whom it may concern,

We have sampled the drinking water at the above property for Lead . Please note the Federal Action for lead is 15~ug/l (ppb).

All results were found to be below the action level

Feel Free to contact us with any questions.

Ariel Kinsbursky 732-668-9078



30105 Beverly Road Romulus, MI 48174

Ph: 734-629-8161; Fax: 734-629-8431

## Certificate of Analysis: Lead In Drinking Water by EPA Method 200.5

Client: AAA Lead Professionals

AAT Project: 859468

6 White Dove Court

Sampling Date: 11/21/2022

Lakewood, NJ 08701

Date Received: 11/23/2022

Joseph Perlstein Attn:

Email: joe@aaaleadpro.com

Date Analyzed: 11/25/2022

732-668-9078

Date Reported: 11/28/2022

Client Project:

912 SOUTH AVE PLAINFIELD | Collected By: ARIEL KINSBURSKY

WSSN:

Project Location: 912 SOUTH AVE PLAINFIELD NJ

Sample ID	Client Code	Sample Description	Purpose	Collection Time	Results Lead mg/L (ppm)	Reporting Limit	Pb Threshold
7988738	912-1	BATHRM 1 SINK 1 SAMPLE 1	NA	0	<0.0020	0.0020	Below
7988739	912-2	BATHRM 1 SINK 1 SAMPLE 2	NA	0	<0.0020	0.0020	Below
7988740	912-3	KIT SINK 2 SAMPLE 1	NA	0	0.0075	0.0020	Below
7988741	912-4	KIT SINK 2 SAMPLE 2	NA	0	<0.0020	0.0020	Below
7988742	912-5	KIT SINK 3 SAMPLE 1	NA	0	0.0025	0.0020	Below
7988743	912-6	KIT SINK 3 SAMPLE 2	NA	0	<0.0020	0.0020	Below
7988744	912-7	BATHRM 2 SINK 4 SAMPLE 1	NA	0	<0.0020	0.0020	Below
7988745	912-8	BATHRM 2 SINK 4 SAMPLE 2	NA	0	0.0024	0.0020	Below
7988746	912-9	BATHRM 3 SINK 5 SAMPLE 1	NA	0	<0.0020	0.0020	Below
7988747	912-10	BATHRM 3 SINK 5 SAMPLE 2	NA	0	<0.0020	0.0020	Below
7988748	912-11	BATHRM 3 SINK 6 SAMPLE 1	NA	0	<0.0020	0.0020	Below
7988749	912-12	BATHRM 3 SINK 6 SAMPLE 2	NA	0	<0.0020	0.0020	Below
7988750	912-13	BATHRM 4 SINK 7 SAMPLE 1	NA	0	<0.0020	0.0020	Below
7988751	912-14	BATHRM 4 SINK 7 SAMPLE 2	NA	0	<0.0020	0.0020	Below
7988752	912-15	BATHRM 5 SINK 8 SAMPLE 1	NA	0	<0.0020	0.0020	Below

ND = Not Detected. N/A = Not Available, RL = Reporting Limit, The Analytical Reporting Limit for Pb is: 0.002 mg/L (ppm) and for Cu is 0.0025 mg/L (ppm).

EPA Regulatory Limits: 0.015 mg/L for Pb and 1.3 mg/L for Cu
The laboratory operates in accord with NELAC guidelines and holds accreditation under the NY State DOH ELAP program. These results are submitted.

The laboratory operates in accord with NELAC guidelines and holds accreditation under the NY State DOH ELAP program. These results are submitted. pursuant to AAT\_LLC current terms and conditions of sale, including the company's standard warranty and limitation of liability provisions. Analytical results relate to the samples as received by the lab. AAT will not assume any liability or responsibility for the manner in which the results are used or interpreted. All Quality control requirements for the samples this report contains have been met. Sample data apply only to items analyzed. Reproduction of this document other than in its entirety is not authorized by AAT, LLC. Samples are stored for 15 days following report date.



NY State DOH ELAP - Lab ID # 11864, Michigan State Lab # 9996

Date Printed: 11/28/2022

AAT Project: 859468

For true values assume (2) significant figures. AAT internal SOP \$230. The method and batch QC are acceptable unless otherwise stated

Client Code	Sample Description	Purpose	Collection Time	Results Lead mg/L (ppm)	Reporting Limit	Pb Threshold
912-16	BATHRM 5 SINK 8 SAMPLE 2	NA	0	<0.0020	0.0020	Below
912-17	BATHRM 5 SINK 9 SAMPLE 1	NA	0	<0.0020	0.0020	Below
912-18	BATHRM 5 SINK 9 SAMPLE 2	NA	0	<0.0020		Below
912-19	BATHRM 6 SINK 10 SAMPLE 1	NA	0	0.0024		Below
912-20	BATHRM 6 SINK 10 SAMPLE 2	NA	0	<0.0020	0.0020	Below
912-21	BATHRM 7 SINK 11 SAMPLE 1	NA	0	<0.0020	0.0020	Below
912-22	BATHRM 7 SINK 11 SAMPLE 2	NA	0		·	Below
912-23	BATHRM 7 SINK 12 SAMPLE 1	NA	0	0.0045	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Below
912-24	BATHRM 7 SINK 12 SAMPLE 2	NA	0	<0.0020		Below
912-25	BATHRM 8 SINK 12 SAMPLE 1	NA	0	_		Below
912-26	BATHRM 8 SINK 13 SAMPLE 2	NA	0			Below
	912-17  912-18  912-19  912-20  912-21  912-22  912-23  912-24  912-25	912-17  BATHRM 5 SINK 9 SAMPLE 1  912-18  BATHRM 5 SINK 9 SAMPLE 2  912-19  BATHRM 6 SINK 10 SAMPLE 1  912-20  BATHRM 6 SINK 10 SAMPLE 2  912-21  BATHRM 7 SINK 11 SAMPLE 1  912-22  BATHRM 7 SINK 11 SAMPLE 2  912-23  BATHRM 7 SINK 12 SAMPLE 1  912-24  BATHRM 7 SINK 12 SAMPLE 2  912-25  BATHRM 8 SINK 12 SAMPLE 1  912-26  BATHRM 8 SINK 12 SAMPLE	912-16  BATHRM 5 SINK 8 SAMPLE 2  NA  912-17  BATHRM 5 SINK 9 SAMPLE 1  NA  912-18  BATHRM 5 SINK 9 SAMPLE 2  NA  912-19  BATHRM 6 SINK 10 SAMPLE  NA  912-20  BATHRM 6 SINK 10 SAMPLE  NA  912-21  BATHRM 7 SINK 11 SAMPLE 1  NA  912-22  BATHRM 7 SINK 11 SAMPLE 2  NA  912-23  BATHRM 7 SINK 12 SAMPLE  NA  912-24  BATHRM 7 SINK 12 SAMPLE  NA  912-25  BATHRM 8 SINK 12 SAMPLE  NA  912-26  BATHRM 8 SINK 12 SAMPLE  NA	912-16  BATHRM 5 SINK 8 SAMPLE 2  NA  0  912-17  BATHRM 5 SINK 9 SAMPLE 1  NA  0  912-18  BATHRM 5 SINK 9 SAMPLE 2  NA  0  912-19  BATHRM 6 SINK 10 SAMPLE  NA  0  912-20  BATHRM 6 SINK 10 SAMPLE  NA  0  912-21  BATHRM 7 SINK 11 SAMPLE 1  NA  0  912-22  BATHRM 7 SINK 11 SAMPLE 2  NA  0  912-23  BATHRM 7 SINK 12 SAMPLE  NA  0  912-24  BATHRM 7 SINK 12 SAMPLE  NA  0  912-25  BATHRM 8 SINK 12 SAMPLE  NA  0  912-26  BATHRM 8 SINK 13 SAMPLE  NA  0	912-16 BATHRM 5 SINK 8 SAMPLE 2 NA 0 <0.0020  912-17 BATHRM 5 SINK 9 SAMPLE 1 NA 0 <0.0020  912-18 BATHRM 5 SINK 9 SAMPLE 2 NA 0 <0.0020  912-19 BATHRM 6 SINK 10 SAMPLE NA 0 0.0024  912-20 BATHRM 6 SINK 10 SAMPLE NA 0 <0.0020  912-21 BATHRM 7 SINK 11 SAMPLE 1 NA 0 <0.0020  912-22 BATHRM 7 SINK 11 SAMPLE 2 NA 0 <0.0020  912-23 BATHRM 7 SINK 12 SAMPLE NA 0 0.0020  912-24 BATHRM 7 SINK 12 SAMPLE NA 0 <0.0020  912-25 BATHRM 8 SINK 12 SAMPLE NA 0 0.0035  912-26 BATHRM 8 SINK 13 SAMPLE NA 0 0.0035	912-16 BATHRM 5 SINK 8 SAMPLE 2 NA 0 <0.0020 0.0020 912-17 BATHRM 5 SINK 9 SAMPLE 1 NA 0 <0.0020 0.0020 912-18 BATHRM 5 SINK 9 SAMPLE 2 NA 0 <0.0020 0.0020 912-19 BATHRM 6 SINK 10 SAMPLE NA 0 0.0024 0.0020 912-20 BATHRM 6 SINK 10 SAMPLE NA 0 <0.0020 0.0020 912-21 BATHRM 7 SINK 11 SAMPLE 1 NA 0 <0.0020 0.0020 912-22 BATHRM 7 SINK 11 SAMPLE 1 NA 0 <0.0020 0.0020 912-23 BATHRM 7 SINK 12 SAMPLE NA 0 0.0020 0.0020 912-24 BATHRM 7 SINK 12 SAMPLE NA 0 <0.0020 0.0020 912-25 BATHRM 8 SINK 12 SAMPLE NA 0 <0.0020 0.0020 912-25 BATHRM 8 SINK 12 SAMPLE NA 0 0.0035 0.0020 912-26 BATHRM 8 SINK 13 SAMPLE NA 0 0.0035 0.0020

Analyst Signature

Joseph Kenwabikise

Zachary St John

ND = Not Detected N/A = Not Available, RL = Reporting Limit, The Analytical Reporting Limit for Pb is: 0.002 mg/L (ppm) and for Cu is 0.0025 mg/L

ND = Not Deterted. N/A = Not Available, RL = Reporting Limit, The Analytical Sections of the Not Available, RL = Reporting Limit, The Analytical Sections of the Not Available, RL = Reporting Limit, The Analytical Sections of the Not Available, RL = Reporting Sections of the Not Available Sections of the Not Available Sections of the S





30105 Beverly Road Romulus, MI 48174

AAT Project: 859468

Date Reported: 11/28/2022

Ph: 734-629-8161; Fax: 734-629-8431

Client Project: 912 SOUTH AVE PLAINFIELD N

To: AAA Lead Professionals

6 White Dove Court

Lakewood, NJ 08701

Joseph Perlstein

Attn:

Email: joe@aaaleadpro.com

Phone: 732-668-9078

Project Location: 912 SOUTH AVE PLAINFIELD NJ

Sample	Client Code	Analysis Requested	Completed	Analyst
7988738	912-1	Pb/Cu in Drinking Water	11/25/2022	
7988739	912-2	Pb/Cu in Drinking Water	11/25/2022	Joseph Kenwabikise
7988740	912-3	Pb/Cu in Drinking Water		Joseph Kenwabikise
7988741	912-4	Pb/Cu in Drinking Water	11/25/2022	Joseph Kenwabikise
7988742	912-5	Pb/Cu in Drinking Water	11/25/2022	Joseph Kenwabikise
7988743	912-6	Pb/Cu in Drinking Water	11/25/2022	Joseph Kenwabikise
7988744	912-7	Pb/Cu in Drinking Water	11/25/2022	Joseph Kenwabikise
7988745	912-8		11/25/2022	Joseph Kenwabikise
7988746	912-9	Pb/Cu in Drinking Water	11/25/2022	Joseph Kenwabikise
7988747	912-10	Pb/Cu in Drinking Water	11/25/2022	Joseph Kenwabikise
7988748	912-11	Pb/Cu in Drinking Water	11/25/2022	Joseph Kenwabikise
7988749		Pb/Cu in Drinking Water	11/28/2022	Zachary St John
7988750	912-12	Pb/Cu in Drinking Water	11/28/2022	Zachary St John
	912-13	Pb/Cu in Drinking Water	11/28/2022	Zachary St John
7988751	912-14	Pb/Cu in Drinking Water	11/28/2022	Zachary St John
7988752	912-15	Pb/Cu in Drinking Water	11/28/2022	Zachary St John
7988753	912-16	Pb/Cu in Drinking Water	11/28/2022	Zachary St John
7988754	912-17	Pb/Cu in Drinking Water	11/28/2022	Zachary St John
7988755	912-18	Pb/Cu in Drinking Water	11/28/2022	Zachary St John
7988756	912-19	Pb/Cu in Drinking Water	11/28/2022	Zachary St John
7988757	912-20	Pb/Cu in Drinking Water	11/28/2022	Zachary St John
7988758	912-21	Pb/Cu in Drinking Water	11/28/2022	
7988759	912-22	Pb/Cu in Drinking Water	11/28/2022	Zachary St John
7988760	912-23	Pb/Cu in Drinking Water		Zachary St John
7988761	912-24	Pb/Cu in Drinking Water	11/28/2022	Zachary St John
7988762	912-25	Pb/Cu in Drinking Water	11/28/2022	Zachary St John
7988763	912-26	Pb/Cu in Drinking Water	11/28/2022	Zachary St John
		. Stoo in Drinking water	11/28/2022	Zachary St John

This report is intended for use solely by the individual or entity to which it is addressed. It may contain information that is privileged, confidential and otherwise exempt by law from disclosure. If the reader of this information is not the intended recipient or an employee of its intended recipient, you are herewith notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this information is strictly prohibited. If you have received this information in error, please notify AAT immediately. Thank you.

Elyse Belle

Reviewed By

Elyse Bidle Quality Assurance Coordinator

This report is intended for use solely by the individual or entity to which it is addressed. It may contain information that is privileged, confidential and otherwise exempt by law from disclosure. If the reader of this information is not the intended recipient or an employee of its intended recipient, you are herewith notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this information is strictly prohibited. If you have received this information in error, please notify AAT immediately. Thank you

AAA LEAD PROFESSIONALS 6 WHITTE DOVE CT LAKEWOOD NJ 08701 732-668-9078

CHAIN GROSTODY

912 SOUTH AVE PLAINFIELD NJ

SAMPLE	ROOM	PLACE.	
912-1	BATHROOM 1	SINK 1	
912-2	BATHROOM	SINK	
912-3	KITCHEN	component of measurements and the component of the compon	
912-4	KITCHEN	SINK 2	
912-5	KITCHEN	Notice and the second s	
912-6	KITCHEN	SINK 3	
912-7	BATHROOM 2	and the second control of the second control	
912-8	BATHROOM 2	instrumental postantia del proposition de la company de la	
912-9	BATHROOM 3		
912-10	BATHROOM 3		
912-11	BATHROOM 3	S T K	
912-12	BATHROOM 3	9 22	
912-13	BATHROOM 4		
912-14	BATTIROOM 4		
912-15	BATHROOMS		
912-16	BATHROOM 5		
912-17	BATHROOM 5	O XX S	
912-18	BATHROOM 5	SINK 9	
912-19	BATHROOM 6		
912-20	BATHROOM 6	0 ANS	
912-21	BATHROOM		
912-22	BATHROOM 7	Sold the second	
	en e	A STATE AND	

San Ses

Water-100-100-100-100-100-100-100-100-100-10			
			***
			1
SINK 12 SINK 12	SINK 3	SINK 13	CONTRACTOR
	A STATE AND THE PROPERTY OF TH		
BATHROOM 7 BATHROOM 7	BATHROOM 8	BATHROOM 8	
912-24	912-25	912-26	

AR ALINGUSTY

TAKEN AND RELINQUISHED BY ARIEL KINSBURSKY

DATE: MCC

ACCURATE ANALYTICAL
TESTING